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The Shadow Hunt

WMame: WMature: Lineage:
Player: Demeanor: Affective Generation:
Chromnicle: Concept: Gender:

Phy&cal Social Mental
Strength @0000 Charisma_ 0000 Perception. 0000
Dexterity @0000 Manipulation ©0000 Intelligence ©0000

Stamina @©0000  Appearance ©0000  Wits ©0000

Talents Skills Knowledges
Alertness 00000 Animal Ken 00000  Academics 00000
Athletics 00000  Archery 00000 Hearth Wisdom 00000
Brawl 00000 Commerce 00000 Investigation 00000
Dodge 00000  Crafts 00000 Law 00000
Empathy 00000 Etiquette 00000 Linguistics 00000
Expression 00000  Melee 00000  Medicine 00000
Intimidation 00000 Performance 00000 Occult 00000
Leadership 00000 Ride 00000 Politics 00000
Legerdemain 00000  Stealth 00000  Seneschal 00000

Subterfuge 00000  Survival 00000  Theology 00000

Crusnik DuSCuphns V Backgfounds ilftues

00000 00000 Conscience 0000
00000 00000
00000 00000 SelftControl 0000
00000 00000
00000 00000  Courage ©0000
00000 00000
==Prey Disciplines Road Healch =—=
Bruised O
o000 0000000000 Hurt 10
00000 Aura: () Injured -1 O
00000 . Wounded 22O
00000 " ng'llg’%wg‘fo o Mauled .2 O
; .5
Bloodpool W eakness =—=
00000 P
00000 OOoooooOooood
SBa00 OOoOoo0oooood
coooo  OOOOOOOOOO ko oo o
e ol OOO0O0OOOOon el
Points Per Turn:
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Bonus

Merit Type Cost,
00000
00000
00000

Ritwal Levd

v (Cartied)

Feeding Grounds

Equipment. (Owned)

00000
00000
00000

00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000

Misc.

Weapon/ Attack

Conceal]

Class:

Rating:

Penality:

Description:
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